3L Filters™
VF
Particulate Filters
VF Cartridge Filter Housing
The 3L Filters™ VF Series cartridge filter housing for
aviation and petroleum use specific pleated or depth media
cartridges to remove particles as small as 0.5 micron.
Applications

•	 rubber, PVC, PVDF and
other internal linings
Model Coding
  	 VF	 8	 14	 C	 150
AVIATION AND
PETROLEUM
FILTER
CARTRIDGE
LENGTH
MATERIAL
A - ALUMINUM
C - CARBON STEEL
E - SS304
S - SS316
X - SPECIAL
DESIGN
PRESSURE
(psig)
VESSEL
DIAMETER
VF Cartridge Filter Housing
CCI Thermal Technologies Inc.
VF
Particulate Filters
D
E
C
A
G
B
L
H
OUTLETINLET
	 Figure 1	 Figure 2	 Figure 3
Aviation and Petroleum Cartridge Filters
Fig. Model No.
Filter
Elements
A
Vessel
OD
in (mm)
B
in (mm)
C
in (mm)
D
in (mm)
E
in (mm)
G
in (mm)
H
in (mm)
L
in (mm)
Inlet/
Outlet
(RF)
Vent
Safety
Drains
(NPT)
Press.
Gauge
(NPT)
GPM
(US)
Weight
lbs (kg)
Qty Lg
in (mm)
1 VF814C150 1 14